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9th World Meeting Of Young Finswimmers
Kecskemét, 2022.11.26-27.

Event 34 Girls, 400m Bifins "C" category
2022.11.26 - 18:15 Results
national record 3:51.61 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2020.02.22

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Csenge Kövesdi Búvársuli Sportegyesület 07 HUN 4:09.22 50.00
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:31.84 31.87 250m: 2:36.40 32.28 350m: 3:39.95 31.23

100m: 59.97 31.21 200m: 2:04.12 32.28 300m: 3:08.72 32.32 400m: 4:09.22 29.27

2. Dora Gersak Dubrava Finswimming Team 07 CRO 4:09.28 46.00
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:30.60 31.44 250m: 2:34.34 31.88 350m: 3:38.95 32.41

100m: 59.16 30.53 200m: 2:02.46 31.86 300m: 3:06.54 32.20 400m: 4:09.28 30.33

3. Vendula Reznícková Aqua Klub Liberec 07 CZE 4:12.41 42.00
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.25 32.20 250m: 2:37.05 32.53 350m: 3:41.60 32.17

100m: 1:00.05 30.99 200m: 2:04.52 32.27 300m: 3:09.43 32.38 400m: 4:12.41 30.81

4. Margarita Lazareva Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 07 KAZ 4:17.42 39.00
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:31.33 32.48 250m: 2:39.25 33.70 350m: 3:46.80 33.50

100m: 58.85 30.58 200m: 2:05.55 34.22 300m: 3:13.30 34.05 400m: 4:17.42 30.62

5. Lisa Weseli SV Bader/Tauchen 07 AUT 4:21.65 36.00
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:35.96 33.04 250m: 2:42.92 33.30 350m: 3:49.98 33.62

100m: 1:02.92 32.90 200m: 2:09.62 33.66 300m: 3:16.36 33.44 400m: 4:21.65 31.67

6. Martina Paulenková Vodny Svet Zvolena 08 SVK 4:28.13 33.00
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:36.80 34.46 250m: 2:46.89 35.01 350m: 3:57.10 35.05

100m: 1:02.34 32.77 200m: 2:11.88 35.08 300m: 3:22.05 35.16 400m: 4:28.13 31.03

7. Nela Novotná Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:31.71 30.00
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:41.04 36.61 250m: 2:51.80 35.72 350m: 4:00.88 33.61

100m: 1:04.43 34.38 200m: 2:16.08 35.04 300m: 3:27.27 35.47 400m: 4:31.71 30.83

8. Viktoriia Kurahina Aqualeader 08 UKR 4:32.27 27.00
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:37.68 34.77 250m: 2:49.05 36.00 350m: 4:00.50 35.40

100m: 1:02.91 33.16 200m: 2:13.05 35.37 300m: 3:25.10 36.05 400m: 4:32.27 31.77

9. Sarah Ernst SV Bader/Tauchen 07 AUT 4:35.33 24.00
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.68 35.54 250m: 2:51.65 34.95 350m: 4:01.73 35.18

100m: 1:06.14 34.57 200m: 2:16.70 35.02 300m: 3:26.55 34.90 400m: 4:35.33 33.60

10. Laura Bachovaite Vilnius 07 LTU 4:38.06 22.00
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:36.45 34.88 250m: 2:49.45 37.76 350m: 4:03.01 35.99

100m: 1:01.57 32.53 200m: 2:11.69 35.24 300m: 3:27.02 37.57 400m: 4:38.06 35.05

11. Lilien Szabó Bácsvíz KVSC 08 HUN 4:42.06 20.00
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.29 35.70 250m: 2:54.15 36.64 350m: 4:08.80 37.82

100m: 1:05.59 34.72 200m: 2:17.51 36.22 300m: 3:30.98 36.83 400m: 4:42.06 33.26

12. Petra Vancina SRD Visevica 07 CRO 4:50.06 18.00
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:42.74 37.47 250m: 3:00.02 38.48 350m: 4:15.40 37.03

100m: 1:05.27 34.63 200m: 2:21.54 38.80 300m: 3:38.37 38.35 400m: 4:50.06 34.66

DNS Mennatullah Mohamed Sayed Elmagd Club 08 EGY -
DNS Alevtina Agajanyan Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 08 KAZ -

EXH Vanessa Leirich Vienna Dolphins 04 AUT 4:02.12 -
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:28.76 30.59 250m: 2:30.87 30.88 350m: 3:32.72 30.88

100m: 58.17 30.24 200m: 1:59.99 31.23 300m: 3:01.84 30.97 400m: 4:02.12 29.40


